SPECIF ICATIONS
• Wallstation and Control Interface Maximums:
- Per System: 16 (Class 2/PELV) (includes Window Treatment Wallstations)
- Three from each GRAFIK Eye 3000 Control Unit without external power supply;
for Lutron Power Supply, GRX-12VDC, see pg. 64 (Does not apply to GRAFIK Eye 4000)
• Wiring Specification & Maximums:
- GRAFIK Eye 3000: (2) twisted pair #18 AWG (1.0mm2)
- GRAFIK Eye 4000: (2) #12 AWG, (2.5mm2), (1) twisted, shielded pair #18 AWG (1.0mm2)

1 Class 2/PELV control wiring.
2 Counts as one of 16 maximum Control Station Devices.
CONTACT CLOSURES  Ordering Example
GRX-AV
Ships in 48 hrs.
RS-232 INTERFACE GRX-RS2321
• Integrates GRAFIK Eye control units with user-supplied PC or A/V
equipment (touchscreen) using RS-232 serial communication
• Enables control of scene selection, scene lock, sequencing, zone lock,
zone raise/lower
• Can provide status monitoring through button feedback
and scene-status updates
• Must be located within 50’ (15m) of RS-232 source
Dimensions
W: 5.00” (127mm)
H: 7.75” (197mm)
D: 2.50” (64mm)
Mounts on a
4.00”-square utility box
Technical Support: 1.800.523.9466…24 hours/7 days (US/CAN)  To Order: 1.888.LUTRON1…8a.m.–8p.m./M-F ET (US/CAN) 59
GRAFIK Eye® Control Interfaces
Product Model
G
R
A
FIK
 Eye
C
ontrol Interfaces–RS-232/Infrared
59
ASTRONOMICAL TIMECLOCK AND
PROGRAMMER INTERFACE GRX-PRG1
• Includes all features of GRX-RS232
• Built-in astronomical timeclock features four schedules with
60 events per schedule
• Programmed via PC (not included) using Lutron Liaison™
software (included, see below)
• Provides access to advanced user-programmable features
when used with GRX-3500 control units such as
programming scenes and system communications
• Must be located within 50’ (15m) of RS-232 source
• Only one GRX-PRG per system
Dimensions
W: 5.00” (127mm)
H: 7.75” (197mm)
D: 2.50” (64mm)
Mounts on a
4.00”-square utility box
Liaison™ Software (included with GRX-PRG)
Windows®-based programming tool
• Timeclock Events (3100 and 3500)
- Create/edit real time and astronomical event schedule
• Super Sequence (3100 and 3500)
- Automated, synchronized dynamic scene sequence
throughout the system
• System Set-up (3500 only)
- Program main units, accessories and power panels
- Integrate the system for information about all connected units
- Archive system configuration, including timeclock schedules
- Copy system configuration to similar rooms
INFRARED INTERFACE GRX-IRI1
• Integrates GRAFIK Eye control unit(s) with
user-supplied infrared transmitter
• Enables control of scene selection and zone raise/lower
• Recalls preset light levels from Wireless Remote Control
(GRX-IT-WH or GRX -8IT-WH, ordered separately, see pg. 55)
Dimensions
W: 1.75” (45mm)
H: 4.10” (105mm)
D: 0.90” (23mm)
Footnote, pg. 59
1 Counts as one of 16 maximum Control Station Devices.
RS-232 / INFRARED Ordering Example

al
l
Ordering Example
SG-4PS-CF-WH
For choices see:
add color/finish suffix
to model #
Infrared Partition
Sensor
Ships in 1 week.
Partition Status
Wallstations
Ships in 4-6 weeks.
• seeTouch color offering, pg. 43.
• Architectural color offering,
pg. 48.
Customization
Ships in 4-6 weeks.
• See pg. 12 for multigang
wallplates, color matching,
engraving/silk screening,
and custom controls.
• See pg. 143 for
engraving schedules.
Locking Covers
• See pg. 64 for
more information.
Footnotes, pg. 60
1 Depth includes wallplate and backbox.Wallplate depth is 0.31” (8mm).
2 Depth includes wallplate and backbox.Wallplate depth is 0.35” (9mm).
3 Insert version available for multigang installations. For insert version use I in
place of last N in model number. See pg.136 for more information.
4 Counts as one of 16 maximum Control Station Devices.
PARTITION STATUS WALLSTATIONS
seeTouch™ SG-4PS-CF-3, 4_
Architectural-style NTGRX-4PS-CF-4_
• Provides four buttons to determine which GRAFIK Eye Control Unit (s)
operate independently or in combination to reflect partition status
for up to four movable walls
• Wallplate custom-engraved to match your floorplan
• Partition status wallstations are available with control for 2-12
movable walls, contact Lutron customer service for more information
For Example:
This button… Toggles the status of… To combine Control Units:
Button 1 Wall A 1 and 2
Button 2 Wall B 2 and 3
Button 3 Wall C 3 and 4
Button 4 Wall D 4 and 5
PARTIT IONING
Dimensions
W: 6.32” (161mm)
H: 4.56” (116mm)
D: 1.06” (27mm)1
Wallbox Size: single-gang
Dimensions
W: 6.32” (161mm)
H: 4.56” (116mm)
D: 1.13” (29mm)2
Wallbox Size: single-gang
DMX512 INTERFACE LUT-DMX2
• Converts GRAFIK Eye Control Unit intensities
to DMX512 Output
• Use to control:
- Fiber optic lighting
- LED-based lamps
- Strobe lights
- Fog machines
- Moving fixtures
- Animated characters
• DMX–send (output DMX intensities) only
MULTI-CHANNEL THEATRICAL CONSOLE
12 Channel LTC-12

• For 230V applications, all GRAFIK Eye® 3000 Series
Control Units are four-gang
Ordering Example
RALB-2W-SD-WH
Ships in 48 hrs.
• Contact Customer Service
about Colors/Finishes and
customization.
RadioRA®/GRAFIK Eye INTERFACE RA-GRXI-WH
• Allows GRAFIK Eye preset lighting controls
to be controlled by Radio Frequency where
wireless remote control is needed
• GRAFIK Eye preset lighting scenes can be selected
from any RadioRA Master Control in the system
• Use in larger RadioRA Systems since each interface
counts as one device toward the RadioRA System
• A RadioRA System can have a maximum of
32 dimmers/switches/GRAFIK Eye Interfaces
• Use one interface per room controlled by a
GRAFIK Eye preset lighting control; do not link
to multiple GRAFIK Eye Control Units in different rooms
RadioRA RF SIGNAL REPEATER RA-REP-WH
• Required for system communication
• For more information, contact Lutron
RadioRA MASTER CONTROLS
Wall-Mounted Large-Button RALB-2W-SD-
RALB-5W-AO-
RALB-5W-RL-
Wall-Mounted Slim-Button RAMC-5W-
RAMC-5W-RL-
RAMC-10W-
RAMC-10W-RL-
RAMC-15W-
RAMC-15W-RL-
Tabletop RAMC-5T-
RAMC-5T-RL-
RAMC-10T-
RAMC-10T-RL-
RAMC-15T-
RAMC-15T-RL-
Cordless Tabletop RAMC-10C-
RAMC-10C-RL-
Dimensions
W: 3.57” (91mm)
H: 3.23” (82mm)
D: 0.96” (25mm)
Dimensions
W: 3.57” (91mm)
H: 3.23” (82mm)
D: 0.96” (25mm)
Technical Support: 1.800.523.9466…24 hours/7 days (US/CAN)  To Order: 1.888.LUTRON1…8a.m.–8p.m./M-F ET (US/CAN) 65
GRAFIK Eye® RadioRA®
Product Model Color Suffix
G
R
A
FIK
 Eye
RadioRA
®
65
Footnote, pg. 65
1 Depth includes wallplate and backbox.Wallplate depth is 0.31” (8mm).
2 Depth includes wallplate and backbox.Wallplate depth is 0.35” (9mm).
Dimensions
W: 2.94” (75mm)
H: 4.69” (119mm)
D: 1.67” (42mm)1
Wallbox Size:
single-gang
Dimensions
W: 2.75” (70mm)
H: 4.56” (116mm)